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ISIN: DEO0OPAH0038
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49.44 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
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WKN: PAHO003
100.00
-0.30% (-0.15)
20.00
DEOOOPAH0038 830.00
PAH3
Tradegate 70.00
EUR
Automotive &0.00 #lj m
Stock kJ
7,552 EUR 50.00
GERMANY DAX
40.00
49.24 EUR (300) 30.00
49.64 EUR (300)

49.64 EUR
50.16 EUR
49.23 EUR
49.59 EUR
49.82909 EUR
56,350
2,807,869.47
329

38

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=40477619,157078243,232686035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000PAH0038&ID_NOTATION=24456150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000PAH0038&ID_NOTATION=24456150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a87040f107063ae2b3e19d28d903d3340144e9803276c2d2a2a3ff1f2d1d3fe5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c4af0b58274e60b2&time=1715576380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3af8bdacf23f0b4ea38359ed454dbac424e27bb88bf1f01abfcf6e298b5ee2e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3888462b9b894f24&time=1715576380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6760a904d8eea542feb081e43ac338c367c5dd7c67bd968222e51ce36aaf7df4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4d39fb13603af9ad&time=1715576380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dede12d08b6e8b433698f067235c42fa6c8f41e7657897d3c31fb370ca9f0fdb&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3dafec17d079e700&time=1715576380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afa2bc45e4b2d32f2929702f2a5f22c6c6bb73cd3cda76671eaad07e47dfe41f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0202dfc3e0d8d196e&time=1715576380&tool=RSC

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

Details

2024/05/10 22:26:23

Price
49.44 EUR

Difference © -0.30%(-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOPAH0038
Symbol PAH3
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,552 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.24 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 49.64 EUR (300)
Open 49.64 EUR
High 50.16 EUR
Low 49.23 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.59 EUR
VWAP 49.82909 EUR
Volume (pcs) 56,350
Trading volume 2,807,869.47
Number of trades 329
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.61% -3.63% -42.98%
Perf (abs.) +5.56 -1.87 -37.43
Beta 1.10 1.06 1.32
Volatility 22.86 2110  31.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 49.32 EUR
05/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 49.43 EUR
05/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 49.44 EUR
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59 49.28 EUR
05/10

49.49 EUR (37,165
49.68 EUR (51,095
47.70 EUR (61,183
48.89 EUR (67,727
52.30 EUR (2024/04/10
43.29 EUR (2024/01/19
58.82 EUR (2023/06/14
41.71 EUR (2023/10/26

—_ T = = = = = =

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
44.71 2,694
0.00 2
2.81 329
0.30 192
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24456150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24387141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463028

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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15:25

20:38

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:38

16:15

18:22

17:44

19:32

08:34

204.9705 CHF 0.00

49.47 EUR

49.57 EUR

49.68 EUR

49.68 EUR

49.28 EUR

53.55 USD

49.31 EUR

49.57 EUR

49.19 EUR

49.87 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24617982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463029

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

Company profile

Company Logo

PORSCHE SE

Contact Details
PORSCHE AUTOMOBIL HOLDING SE

Porscheplatz 1 - 70435 Stuttgart
Telefon: +49-711-911-24420
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hans Dieter
Potsch

Johannes
Lattwein

Manfred Doss

Lutz Meschke

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Porsche

Ferdinand Oliver
Porsche

Gunther Horvath
Hans-Michel Piéch
Ulrich Lehner
Josef Michael
Ahorner

Marianne Heifl}
Peter Daniell

Porsche
Sophie Piéch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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